

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31927/2017

ABHINAY SHUKLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHHATTISGARH STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Vijeta Ohri, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel, Mr Atul Jha appearing on behalf of
Mr Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Advocate-on-record appears for
respondent nos. 1 to 3. Vakalatnama and counter affidavit be
filed within four weeks time.

List again on 12.2.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
05.01.2018

hj